St. Pats/St. Martha W2

REVISED: September 10, 2021
EFFECTIVE: September 14, 2021 SOUTHLAND
safely

1ome

PM Route same direction as AM

The Children of St. Martha — 206 McMaster Blvd West — (403) 381-8111
St. Patrick Fine Arts — 80 Rivergreen Road West — (403) 327-4386

Please arrive 5 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




St. Pats/St. Martha W2

REVISED: September 10, 2021

EFFECTIVE: September 14, 2021 SOUTHLAND

safely

ome

#1 - 7:23 AM - Mt Blakiston Road W Westbound - LPT Stop #13079
#2 - 7:25 AM - Mt Blakiston Road W Eastbound - LPT Stop #13081
#3 - 7:27 AM - McGill Blvd W Eastbound - LPT Stop #13085

#4 - 7:30 AM - Columbia Blvd W Westbound - LPT Stop #13048

#5 -7:32 AM - Columbia Blvd West Westbound - LPT Stop #13063
#6 - 7:36 AM - Firelight Way West Westbound - Park Entrance

#7 - 7:37 AM - Moonlight Blvd West Southbound - Alley

#8 - 7:39 AM - Twinriver Lane West Northbound - Alley

#9 - 7:43 AM - Keystone Road West Northbound - Walkway Entrance
#10 - 7:46 AM - Silkstone Road West Eastbound - LPT Stop #13303
#11 - 7:50 AM - The Children of St. Martha

#12 - 7:55 AM - St. Patrick Fine Arts Elementary

The Children of St. Martha — 206 McMaster Blvd West — (403) 381-8111
St. Patrick Fine Arts — 80 Rivergreen Road West — (403) 327-4386

Please arrive 5 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




St. Pats/St. Martha W2

REVISED: September 10, 2021
EFFECTIVE: September 14, 2021

#1 - 3:09 PM - The Children of St. Martha

#2 - 3:12 PM - St. Patrick Fine Arts Elementary

#3 - 3:16 PM - Mt Blakiston Road W Westbound - LPT Stop #13079
#4 - 3:18 PM - Mt Blakiston Road W Eastbound - LPT Stop #13081
#5 - 3:20 PM - McGill Blvd W Eastbound - LPT Stop #13085

#6 - 3:23 PM - Columbia Blvd W Westbound - LPT Stop #13048

#7 - 3:25 PM - Columbia Blvd West Westbound - LPT Stop #13063
#8 - 3:29 PM - Firelight Way West Westbound - Park Entrance

#9 - 3:30 PM - Moonlight Blvd West Southbound - Alley

#10 - 3:32 PM - Twinriver Lane West Northbound - Alley

#11 - 3:36 PM - Keystone Road West Northbound - Walkway Entrance

#12 - 3:39 PM - Silkstone Road West Eastbound - LPT Stop #13303

Friday
12:52 PM

12:55PM

1:01 PM

1:03 PM

1:05 PM

1:08 PM

1:10 PM

1:14 PM

1:15 PM

1:17 PM

1:21 PM

1:24 PM

The Children of St. Martha — 206 McMaster Blvd West — (403) 381-8111

St. Patrick Fine Arts — 80 Rivergreen Road West — (403) 327-4386

Please arrive 5 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.

SOUTHLAND
safely

ome



